Wax Wanddoos

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek
System wattage:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:
1P:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Goedkeuringen:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Montage/Aansluiting
Mounting:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (L):

Breedte (W):

Hoogte (H):

Gewicht (bruto/netto):

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen:

8249 044337
5703821173209
Blce @) s
0.0W
Klasse Il
P66
CE

Gegoten aluminium

Wand, Outdoor

136

136

49
1.05/0.85

140 x 140 x 150

136

49

5

3

70

8211732

09
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